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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 1 March Meeting with European Commission, Ms Lucrezia Busa, on fit and proper

assessments – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 4 March Steering Committee – teleconference  

Tuesday, 9 March Meeting with Head of Eurogroup President Liaison Office, Mr Declan

Kelly, on the plans of the Eurogroup and the High-Level Working Group

on European deposit insurance scheme (EDIS) for the coming months

and possible ECB contributions – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 10 March Online Financial Industry Summit “African Finance after Covid: reboot,

digitalise, transform”, organised by Africa CEO Forum – participation in

panel discussion on “International regulations: giving a voice to African

financiers”

 

Wednesday, 17 March Meeting with Head of Cabinet of European Commissioner, Ms Mairead

McGuiness, Mr Peter Power, on forthcoming proposal of anti-money

laundering regulation – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 18 March Supervisory Board – teleconference  

Friday, 19 March Supervisory Board – teleconference 

 Online conference on “Financing the Recovery: The Role of Financial

Markets in Rebuilding the European Economy”, jointly organised by

Association for Financial Markets in Europe (AFME) and BusinessEurope

– opening panel remarks on “Performance of European Banking and

Capital Markets During the Pandemic – An Updated Assessment and

Lessons Learned”

 

Monday, 22 March European Banking Authority (EBA) Standing Committee on anti-money

laundering and countering terrorist financing (AMLSC) – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 23 March Meeting with German Banking Industry Committee (GBIC) and Italian

Banking Association (ABI), on crisis management for banks, finalisation

of Basel III and treatment of non-performing loans (NPLs) –

teleconference 
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Monday, 29 March Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

Wednesday, 31 March Meeting with European Commission, Mr Martin Merlin, on a future EU

anti-money laundering (AML) authority – teleconference 

 


